Valu Soft

Ingredient

Water

Imidazolium compounds, 2-(C17 and C17-unsaturated alkyl)-1-[2-(C18 and C18-unsaturated amido)ethyl]-4,5-dihydro-1-methyl, methyl sulfates
Di(hydrogenated tallow) dimethyl ammonium chloride

Isopropyl alcohol

Stilbene derivative

Fragrance

Blue Dye

CAS #
7732-18-5
72749-55-4
61789-80-8
67-63-0
16470-24-9
Proprietary

Proprietary

Function Designated List (if applicable)

Solvent
Fabric Softener
Fabric Softener

Solvent CA Non-Cancer Hazards

Optical Brightener
Fragrance

Colorant


https://oehha.ca.gov/air/general-info/oehha-acute-8-hour-and-chronic-reference-exposure-level-rel-summary

