

# Valu Soft

<u>Ingredient</u>	<u>CAS #</u>	<u>Function</u>	<u>Designated List (if applicable)</u>
Water	7732-18-5	Solvent	
Imidazolium compounds, 2-(C17 and C17-unsaturated alkyl)-1-[2-(C18 and C18-unsaturated amido)ethyl]-4,5-dihydro-1-methyl, methyl sulfates	72749-55-4	Fabric Softener	
Di(hydrogenated tallow) dimethyl ammonium chloride	61789-80-8	Fabric Softener	
Isopropyl alcohol	67-63-0	Solvent	<a href="#">CA Non-Cancer Hazards</a>
Stilbene derivative	16470-24-9	Optical Brightener	
Fragrance	Proprietary	Fragrance	
Blue Dye	Proprietary	Colorant	